Gamle Fredrikstad Open

Last updated: 2024-05-08 18:47
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Cat
000B-SWE
000B-NOR
000B-DEN
001A-009
001A-011
001A-012
001A-016
001A-018
001A-019
001A-020
001A-021
001A-022
001A-025
001A-026
001A-028
001A-030
001B-002
001B-011
002A-2309
002A-2319
002A-2405
002A-2704

First name
Ludvig

Adam

Jarand Ekeland
Morten Toft
Jesper

Jesper
Christian
William

Jonas Lykke
Frederik Severin
Albin

Pelle

Mikkel

Rasmus
Christopher
Christopher
Anton
Kristoffer
Benjamin
Sebastian

003A-ET2302: Lucas
003B-CT2300! Bjarki
003B-CT2303: Martin
003B-CT2405: Henric
Top ten previous tournament

004
005A-031
005A-034
005A-035
005A-037
005A-038
005A-039
005A-041
005A-046
005A-047
005A-050
006-101
006-102
006-103
006-201
006-3-56
006-401

Oskar

Sebastian Eidseether

Jakob
Antti-Juhani
Tobias
Anders Emil
llari
Johannes
Hannes
Gustav
Jakob

Wild card
Wild card
Leo

William
Wild card

Last name
Eriksson

Andersson
Arngy
Hansen
Hagborg Asp
Sandborg
Jacobsen
Nygard
Petersen
Tettenborg
Tidén
Edberg
Antonsen
Karlsson
Sahlstrom
Feldborg Nielsen
Karlsson
Max

Hjort
Petersen
Bjerregaard
Pétursson
Eriksson
Sturehed

Ambrosius
Syr
Hansson
Ahokas
Ruth
Ejlersen
Saulo
Axell
Rénneblad
Fransson
Henriksson
CBT

CBT
Johansson
Leu

NGF

Golf Club
Stockholms Golfklubb

Frosaker Golf & Country Club
Fana Golfklubb

Gilleleje Golfklub

Onsj6 Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb

Great Northern Golf Club
Rattviks Golfklubb

Hillergd Golf Klub

Smgrum Golfklub
Romeledsens Golfklubb

The National Golfresort
Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Ruukkigolf

Allerum Golfklubb

Sjébo Golfklubb

Upsala Golfklubb

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Frosaker Golf & Country Club
Djurgardens IF Golfférening

Kérsta Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb

Viborg Golfklub
Losby Golfklubb
Haninge Golfklubb
Viipurin Golf ry
Koberg Golfklubb
Silkeborg Ry Golfklub
Keimola Golf ry
Landeryds Golfklubb
Hills Golfklubb

Umea Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb

Halmstad Golfklubb
Lannalodge Golfresort



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

006-402
006-403
006-404
006-405
006-406
006-407
006-408
006-409
006-410
006-411
006-412
006-413
006-414
006-415
007A-003
007A-004
007A-005
007A-006
007A-007
007A-012
007A-013
007A-014
007A-018
007A-019
007A-021
007A-024
007A-026
007A-028
007A-029
007A-030
007A-031
007A-032
007B-004
008A-055
008A-057
008A-059
008A-060
008A-062
008A-063
008A-067
008A-068
008A-070
008A-072
009A-003
009A-004
009A-005
009A-006
009A-007
009A-008
009A-009

Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Wild card
Simon
Fabian
Jacob Worm
Marcus B.
Daniel

Adam
Kasper
Anton
Markus
Elliot

Hugo
Magnus Lohse
Malte

Erik

Wesley "Wafflan"
Jonathan
Martin
Jargen
Kevin Andre
Tobias Horup
Calle

Jens Kristian
Henric
Mads

Oliver

Stan

Patrick Dam
Filip

Stefan
Marcus
Gustav
Hlynur
Sander
Marius Jgrnsson
Algot
Rasmus

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF
Bukrinsky
Sundén
Agerschou
Wochner
Palmquist
Samnegard
Kristiansen
Mostrom
Mellgvist
Gothe
Stark
Ingvardsen

von Blankenfeld

Lindwall
Monier
Friman
Ulseth
Winther
Wright
Andersen
Strandberg
Thysted
Hedman
Laage
Lilliedahl
Kraai
Schou
Jinglov
l[dstam
Sundlof
Salander
Bergsson
Blikom Hagen
Gundersen
Strandvi
Rosin

Kokkedal Golfklub

Ljunghusens Golfklubb
Stensballegaard Golfklub
Sgllergd Golfklub

Ringenéas Golfklubb

Norrkdping Soderkoping Golfklubb
Great Northern Golf Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Landeryds Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb

Halmstad Golfklubb

Aalborg Golf Klub

Norrkdping Soderkoping Golfklubb
Ingelsta Golfklubb
Rkagérdens Golfklubb

Oslo Golfklubb

Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Drammen Golfklubb
Lyngbygaard Golf Klub
Abbekas Golfklubb

Smgrum Golfklub

Arninge Golfklubb

Smgrum Golfklub

AIK Golfklubb

Golf Club Harekeer
Stockholms Golfklubb
Stockholms Golfklubb
Haninge Golfklubb
Ljunghusens Golfklubb

Grimstad Golfklubb
Oppegard Golfklubb
Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

009A-010
009A-012
009A-014
009A-016
009A-017
009A-019
009A-020
009A-023
009A-024
009A-026
009A-027
010-012
010-024
010-026
010-028
010-031
010-048
012A-001
012A-003
012A-007
012A-009
012A-010
012A-012
012A-018
012A-019
012A-020
012A-023
012A-024
012A-030
013-058
013-061
013-065
013-066
013-069
013-071
013-075
013-076
013-090
013-096
013-105
013-106
013-112
013-113
013-114
013-117
013-127
013-134
013-135
013-138
013-141

Fabius

Philip Sillesen
Casper Bjurhult
Nikolaj

Jan

Malte

Kevin

Ludvig

Erik

Emil

Rasmus

Kim

Casper

Aron
Sigurdur Arnar
Edwin
Alexander
Lucas

Vidar

Viktor
Rasmus

Isak

Joel
Alexander
Oskar

Erik

Isak

Axel

Anton

Adam
Tuomas
Christoffer
Marcus

Aron

Markus

Axel

Ludvig

Jonas

Juuso
Frithjof Astorp
Max

Viktor
Wilhelm
Viktor

Henrik
Malthe Tandrup
Jesse

Viktor
Hjalmar
Jesper

Wenzlawek
Nilsson
Kennedy
Lange Andersen
Nebe
Lindell
Bengtsson
Nilsen
Engstrém
Kjeldsen
Andersson
Koivu
Simberg
Juliusson
Gardarsson
Blomander
Settemsdal
Norman
Axelsson
Hagborg Asp
Konradsson
Eriksson Krabbe
Eliasson
Stern
Orrpars
Elgh
Ivarsson
Einan
Wilbertsson
Eineving
Nukari
Pélsson
Svensson
Bergsson
Lindgren
Ostensson
Eriksson
Lann
Kahlos
Rasmussen
Pettersson
Forslund
Ahlgren
Nordwall
Lilja
Laustsen
Waaralinna
Olund
Nyhlén
Littorin

Silkeborg Ry Golfklub
Tjeme Golfklubb
Viborg Golfklub

Landeryds Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb

Delsjo Golfklubb
Glasrikets Golfklubb Véxjo
Fredensborg Golf Club
Ljusdals Golfklubb

Kytéja Golf

Hirsala Golf

GKG Golf Club

Kalmar Golfklubb
Ngttergy Golfklubb
Sommarro Golf

Umea Golfklubb

Onsj6 Golfklubb
Sundsvalls Golfklubb
Fjallbacka Golfklubb
Kungsbacka Golfklubb
Viksjd Golfklubb

Bro Hof Slott Golf Club
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtélje
Forsgardens Golfklubb
Asker Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
Chalmers Golfklubb
Tawast Golf
Vasatorps Golfklubb
Halmstad Golfklubb
Hills Golfklubb
Sollentuna Golfklubb
Goteborgs Golf Klubb
Rkagérdens Golfklubb

Bjaavann Golfklubb-Kristiansand

Pickala Golf Club

Grini Golfklubb
Rkagérdens Golfklubb
AIK Golfklubb
Carlskrona Golfklubb
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Delsjé Golfklubb

Aalborg Golf Klub

Pickala Golf Club
Stockholms Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lidingd Golfklubb



144 013-142 Juho Kurikka Nokia River Golf

145 013-154 Felix Jordansson Djurgardens IF Golfférening
146 013-157 Elvis Krumlinde Olands Golfklubb

147 013-161 Alexander Garde Smgrum Golfklub

148 013-161 Emil Guldfeldt Svendborg Golf Klub

149 014QS-053  Melker Mure Osterékers Golfklubb

150 014QS-060  Viktor Lindgren Djurgardens IF Golfférening
151 014QS-066  Jesper Sehlin Wermdo Golf & Country Club
152 014QS-070  Alexander Olsson Hills Golfklubb

153 014QS-073  Jonathan Toftebrant Angso Golfklubb

154 014QS-075  Benjamin Pedersen @stmarka Golfklubb

155 014QS-076  Max Hellstrom Haninge Golfklubb

156 014QS-080  Lukas Magnusson Bredareds Golfklubb

Rl 014QS-084  Cesar Danielsson Akagérdens Golfklubb

R2 014QS-086  Simon Dawidson Washy Golfklubb

R3 014QS-090 Jonas Gullberg The National Golfresort

R4 014QS-094  Linus Netterlid Norrkoping S6derkdping Golfklubb
R5 014QS-095  Erik Blomquvist Wermdo Golf & Country Club
R6 014QS-096 Hugo Lantz Skaftd Golfklubb

R7 014QS-099 Emil Eriksson Chalmers Golfklubb

R8 014QS-100  Fredrik Hersley Barsebéack Golf & Resort

R9 014QS-107 Jesper Karlsson Orebro City Golf & Country Club
R10 014QsS-112 Sondre Sgrensen Kravik Miklagard Golf

R11 014QS-115 Melwin Heyne Sundqvist Torslanda Golfklubb

R12 014QS-128  Oscar Bjorkquvist Séar6 Golf Club

R13 014QS-131  Johan Uhlin Oijared Golfklubb

R14 014QsS-137 Malte Rkesson Hammard Golfklubb

R15 014QS-139 Martin Hyvarinen Orebro City Golf & Country Club
R16 014QsS-141 Alfred Hilmersson Karsta Golfklubb

R17 014QS-146  Alexander Viklund Haninge Golfklubb

R18 014QS-150  William Lithander Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtélje
R19 014QS-160 Isac Thelander Glasrikets Golfklubb Véxjo
R20 014QS-166  Rikard Ljung Kungalv-Kode Golfklubb

R21 014QS-174  Hampus Hakansson Vidbynas Golf

R22 014QS-177 Alfred Gindemo Eskilstuna Golfklubb

R23 014QS-183 Magnus Jennefelt Trelleborgs Golfklubb
R24 014QS-193 Lucas Bjorelind Larvik Golfklubb

R25 014QS-195 Niklas Nolkrantz HaningeStrand Golfklubb
R26 014QS-207  Rasmus Hebrant Haninge Golfklubb

R27 014QS-217 Filip Dahlfors Kungsbacka Golfklubb
R28 014QS-224  Olle Larsson Karlstads Golfklubb
R29 014QS-230  Philip Loof Delsjo Golfklubb
R30 014QS-236  Rasmus Bergstrom Haninge Golfklubb

R31 014QS-263  Joel Bergquist Sjogérde Golfklubb

R32 014QS-267  Tim Berg Tjorns Golfklubb
R33 014QS-272  Tobias Schulze Sankt Jorgen Park Golf
R34 014HCP-001 Max Bengtsson Ringenés Golfklubb
R35 014HCP-002 Henric Bjelke Holtsmark Golfklubb
R36 014HCP-003 Nino Palmquist Ringenés Golfklubb

R37 014HCP-004 Johan Widal Ringenéas Golfklubb



R38
R39
R40
R41
R42
R43
R44
R45
R46
R47
R48
R49
R50
R51
R52
R53
R54
R55
R56
R57
R58
R59
R60
R61
R62
R63
R64
R65
R66
R67
R68
R69
R70
R71
R72
R73
R74
R75
R76
R77
R78
R79
R80
R81
R82
R83
R84
R85
R86
R87

014HCP-005
014HCP-006
014HCP-007
014HCP-008
014HCP-009
014HCP-010
014HCP-011

014HCP-012

014HCP-013

014HCP-014
014HCP-015

014HCP-016
014HCP-017

014HCP-018

014HCP-019

014HCP-020
014HCP-021

014HCP-022
014HCP-023
014HCP-024
014HCP-025
014HCP-026
014HCP-027
014HCP-028
014HCP-029
014HCP-030
014HCP-031

014HCP-032
014HCP-033
014HCP-034
014HCP-035
014HCP-036
014HCP-037
014HCP-038
014HCP-039
014HCP-040
014HCP-041
014HCP-042
014HCP-043
014HCP-044
014HCP-045
014HCP-046
014HCP-047
014HCP-048
014HCP-049
014HCP-050
014HCP-051

014HCP-052
014HCP-053
014HCP-054

Joel

Erik

Oscar

Tim

Philip Linberg
Joachim

Tom Reged
Jesper

Oliver

Herman

Peter

Robin

Erik

Emil Bgrrestuen
Daniel Werner
Philip Lewenstein
Erik

Joshua

Paul

Hugo

Edvin

Jonas

Sverrir

Mikkel Bergum
Gabriel
Cornelius

Lukas

Sondre Beck
Rasmus
Asmund Sandnesmo
William

Oscar

Peder

Casper Mgnsted
Sander Arnoldus
Johan

Fridtjof

Nikolai

Johan

Sander

Theodor Myklebust
Marcus Audun
Oscar

Sander

Hakon

Mikkel

Olle

Thomas

Jonas @rskov
Kristian

Petersson
Jansson
Bach
Holmberg
Bondestad
Larsen Tegner
Karlsen
Alm

Gothe
Huus

Hov

Bojar
Jonasson
Herstad
Nilsson
Mangset
Fogel
Wandsg
Nilbrink
Hellman
Perman
Arnstrom Bakker
Haraldsson
Johansen
Ekholm
Farhang
Forsstrom
Muffetangen
Asberg
Norum
Asplund
Toreld
Wittussen
Sendberg
Andreassen
Kjellin
Farhang
Holme
Persson
Stavnar
Bjerge
Goosen
Hammar
Vallestad
Hardarson
Pedersen
Almén
Hansen
Wenckens
Markussen

Ringenéas Golfklubb
Angso Golfklubb

Oslo Golfklubb
Upsala Golfklubb
Drgbak Golfklubb
Asker Golfklubb
Ngttergy Golfklubb
Barsebéack Golf & Resort
Stockholms Golfklubb
Losby Golfklubb
Holtsmark Golfklubb
Eskilstuna Golfklubb
Djursholms Golfklubb
Losby Golfklubb

Oslo Golfklubb

Oslo Golfklubb
Djurgardens IF Golfférening
Ishgj Golfklub
Tyrifjord Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Osterékers Golfklubb
Dynekilens Golfklubb

Drgbak Golfklubb
Dalsj6é Golfklubb

Oslo Golfklubb

Onsj6 Golfklubb
Kragerg Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Stiklestad Golfklubb
Alvkarleby Golfklubb
Olands Golfklubb
Holtsmark Golfklubb
Holtsmark Golfklubb
Losby Golfklubb
Falun-Borlange Golfklubb
Oslo Golfklubb

Losby Golfklubb

Sand Golf Club
Vestfold Golfklubb
Alesund Golfklubb
Sunnfjord Golfklubb
Varbergs Golfklubb
Sola Golfklubb

Royal Golf Club
Smgrum Golfklub
Kristianstads Golfklubb
@stmarka Golfklubb
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club

Bjaavann Golfklubb-Kristiansand



R88 014HCP-055
R89 014HCP-056
R90 014HCP-057
R91 014HCP-058
R92 014HCP-059
R93 014HCP-060
R94 014HCP-061
R95 014HCP-062
R96 014HCP-063
R97 014HCP-064
R98 014HCP-065
R99 014HCP-066
R100 014HCP-067
R101 014HCP-068

Cedrik

Sondre Normann Wold

Marcus

Christian Teilman
Andreas

Chris

William

Ludvig

Markus Rginas
Stein Roald
Louie Mortimer
Christian

Kristian

Helge Olai Laugtug

Gresseth-Kvarme
Andresen
Wahlund
Eliassen
Tangen
Cheng
Dahlstrém
Solvang
Pedersen
Allsted
Martinsen
Naalsund
Harstad
Jacobsen

Trondheim Golfklubb
Ngttergy Golfklubb
Losby Golfklubb
Losby Golfklubb
Asker Golfklubb

Bastad Golfklubb

@stmarka Golfklubb

Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Lillestram Golfklubb

Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Alesund Golfklubb

Gamle Fredrikstad Golfklubb
Stavanger Golfklubb



